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PA-663

Pennsylvania

t

o Turn right onto Gravel Pike/Main St
Turn left onto W 6th St
Turn right onto State St

Turn right onto Pillsbury St

Turn left
@ Destination will be on the right

1704 Pillsbury Rd
East Greenville, PA 18041

PA-663, Pennsylvania to 1704 Pillsbury Rd

Drive 1.8 miles, 5 min
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Head southwest on PA-663 S/Quakertown Ave toward Ott Rd

0.3 mi

1.0mi

0.4 mi

240 ft

0.1 mi

210 ft

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction
projects, traffic, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the map
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